
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG CLAIMS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 2P M3/2N. Mcintosh 498832 3/0171

 2 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R4, M 7M 6M 4M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0155

 3 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 5P 4M 3M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0138

 4 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P M3/2P. Parrelli 499350 5/0129

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/095

 6 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVVY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 537877 4/3228

 2 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1207

 3 TRACTION Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2D. Burns 542941 3/2195

 4 CUT THE LINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 542425 3/2192

 5 DUBLIN MY MONEY 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0188

 6 MR. DETERMINE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 540769 1/0184

 7 OCEANS OF CLASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0168

 8 TOMMY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/2D. Burns 536368 3/2162

 9 SUPER TANGA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0160

 10 MOE GIBLET Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3Y 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2T. Mason 527516 11/7354

 2 EBBY INFRARED Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1C 1P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 46/12299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO Last start City winner WPK, 30/10/2021, R1, C 1C 1C 8C 4/1/2M. Davidson 534261 9/0350

 2 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4M 3M 4/1/2M. Bretherton 493197 15/2138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/2G. Dunphy 526628 4/2186

 2 BONNIE GOLD Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2177

 3 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start winner MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548370 1/0149

 4 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1207

 5 BRADMAN BEST Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3B. Field 525609 5/1195

 6 DUBLIN MY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0188

 7 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter BUL, 18/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 2P 5/4J. Mackay 539868 3/0178

 8 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3165

 9 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6Y 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 522840 4/0163

 10 SCRAMJET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Asquith 544967 5/0234

 11 KING'S RIOT 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 15/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 5/3B. May 536742 4/1192

 12 SHAUN CROUCH Last start Country winner RIS, 15/01/2022, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 5/4M. Lill 546582 2/0167

 13 KITTY KEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R8, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 543963 3/2276

 14 LITTLE FINGERS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2G. Duggan 540475 3/2228

 15 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2Y 2P 5/2J. Porter 540229 6/2212

 16 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Capper 536364 6/0195

 17 FUN FACT Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1189

 18 FAT BAT Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2K. Jarvis 530628 3/2183

 19 ZIPPING RILEY Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 539871 3/0183

 20 BIG CLAIMS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1171

 21 BARRY BOLT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1147

 22 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3M. Capper 524012 2/1144

 23 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0142

 24 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4T. Desira 534191 1/0123

 25 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1119

 26 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score GUN, 30/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 11/4114

 27 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Capper 536363 5/3114

 28 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1113

 29 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0108

 30 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3M. Davidson 541406 2/1100

 31 ZIPPING ROWAN Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545560 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/199

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095

 34 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/087

 35 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/281

 36 ZAMBORA TASK Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529332 3/081

 37 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7Y 1Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/080

 38 MANGO FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 1/077

 39 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/075

 40 QUICK THRILL Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3C. Rosier 536952 2/175

 41 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2A. Byrnes 521341 3/274

 42 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL ABOUT ME Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 2P M/1R. Browne 543978 0/0134

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0117

 3 FIRST OFFENCE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/0106

 4 TARAWI HUGO Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/082

 5 KOJONUP JEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 08/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 7P M/1G. Robertson 532825 0/0108

 6 BUTTER UP KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 2P M/1L. Davis 533673 0/084

 7 TWISTED ON BAGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/072

 8 FAT BOY'S LUCKY First start M/1M. Davidson 548369 0/00

 9 VALLEY DEEN First start M/1T. Smith 544970 0/00

 10 FAT BOY'S FLYING First start M/1J. Mackay 548368 0/00

 11 ZIPLOCK Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1M. Davidson 548364 0/050

 12 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/078

 13 DOMINANT BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/067

 14 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GRA, 26/12/2021, R6, P 5P 4P M/1C. Last 542821 0/057

 15 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 541172 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI HARLEY Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/1T. Macdonald 535341 10/8220
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start Provincial winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R5, P 1P 8C 3C 3/1/2J. Mackay 539876 7/5228

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 11/6234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING POWER Last start placegetter MAT, 10/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5Y 4/1/2N. Macdonald 533155 10/4209

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 539121 10/3300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 8/1264

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3195

 3 KING'S RIOT 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 15/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 5/4B. May 536742 4/0192

 4 KITTY KEEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R8, C 3C 1P 1P 5/4J. Fletcher 543963 3/0276

 5 LITTLE FINGERS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 3/0228

 6 DUBLIN MY MONEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0188

 7 IMPRESARIO Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Thomas 544968 1/0167

 8 BARRY BOLT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/3G. Collett 508288 5/1147

 9 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/0142

 10 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4J. Murray 538128 2/0140

 11 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R4, C 4C 4P 2P 5/3M. Lill 543628 4/1137

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3R. Asquith 544965 2/1126

 13 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0119

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P

MAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P

3P 6P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/0106

 2 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/078

 3 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 4P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 1 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOUNCE BACK Weighted points score BAL, 12/01/2022, R8 4P 4C 1P 1/2J. Mcfadyen 523178 16/12257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 11/4267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R9, C 5C 3C 1P 4/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 14/0275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4D. Howarth 525558 10/0291

 2 MR. IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 4P 5/1I. Forno 531305 4/3180

 3 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0119

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095

 5 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/078
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